
#2 Women's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.85 Tangela Neal Unattached 2/1/2012

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 7.25q 2(1)

2 SEELEY, Olivia Wis.-Oshkosh 7.30q 2(2)

3 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 7.33q 2(3)

4 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 7.52q 1(1)

5 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 7.76q 1(2)

6 RUUD, Elise North Park 7.94q 1(3)

6 MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 7.94q 2(4)

8 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 8.23q 1(4)

9 SZELAZEK, Michalina Triton College 8.49 2(5)

TAYLOR, Hailey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 7.52q

2 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 7.76q

3 RUUD, Elise North Park 7.94q

4 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 8.23q

TAYLOR, Hailey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 7.25q

2 SEELEY, Olivia Wis.-Oshkosh 7.30q

3 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 7.33q

4 MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 7.94q

5 SZELAZEK, Michalina Triton College 8.49

#1 Men's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.29 Ryan Shields O.F.F Track Club 3/5/2010

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAYE, Jahaven Benedictine (Ill.) 6.50q 7(1)

2 LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh 6.59q 2(1)

3 TOWNSEND, London Carthage 6.69q 6(1)

4 PARKS, Aaron Greater Milwaukee TC 6.71q 7(2)

5 PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh 6.74q 2(2)

5 CARLSON, Parker Greater Milwaukee TC 6.74q 7(3)

7 THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College 6.81q 1(1)

7 AHRENS , Tyrece Rockford 6.81q 4(1)

9 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.86 3(1)

9 BRAUN, Pete Greater Milwaukee TC 6.86 8(1)

11 CAMPOS, Jesus Rockford 6.87 3(2)

12 REED, Antoine Unattached 6.91 3(3)

13 HOFFMANN, Joesph Triton College 6.92 8(2)
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#1 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 HAYES, Jacques Triton College 6.93 4(2)

15 OGUNSANYA, Olu Illinois Tech 6.94 3(4)

16 THOMAS, Demis Illinois Tech 6.95 8(3)

17 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 6.99 7(4)

18 ALSING, Nicklas North Park 7.06 6(2)

19 BORTEI-DOKU, Brandon Illinois Tech 7.12 5(1)

20 GEARY, Danny Harper College 7.14 3(5)

20 COULBOURNE, Piat Aurora 7.14 7(5)

22 LESI, Bright Illinois Tech 7.15 4(3)

23 OPOKU, Kwame Illinois Tech 7.18 5(2)

24 FARLEY, Jeremy Aurora 7.23 5(3)

24 VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech 7.23 8(4)

26 MENENDEZ, Moses North Park 7.29 6(3)

27 OBEDI, Bizimungu Illinois Tech 7.32 6(4)

28 ROSETTE, Levin Illinois Tech 7.40 1(2)

29 LEE, Ezekiel Triton College 7.41 1(3)

30 WORLEY, Austin Illinois Tech 7.51 2(3)

31 WASON, Jake Triton College 7.59 8(5)

32 GARCIA, Danny Illinois Tech 7.66 4(4)

33 DU, Nicholas Illinois Tech 7.68 6(5)

34 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 7.79 5(4)

MANCHESKI, Bryce Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 1

REEVES, Michael Unattached DNS 1

OKORO, Chinedu Illinois Tech DNS 2

MOJIZ, Raza Triton College DNS 2

CORONEL, Moises Triton College DNS 3

YASSIN, Joseph Illinois Tech DNS 4

CARPENTER, Demariye Triton College DNS 5

SCHWANDT, Erik Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 5

TRAN, Ryan UIC Track Club DNS 7

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College 6.81q

2 ROSETTE, Levin Illinois Tech 7.40

3 LEE, Ezekiel Triton College 7.41

MANCHESKI, Bryce Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

REEVES, Michael Unattached DNS

Heat 2 of 8

1 LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh 6.59q

2 PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh 6.74q

3 WORLEY, Austin Illinois Tech 7.51

OKORO, Chinedu Illinois Tech DNS
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#1 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

MOJIZ, Raza Triton College DNS

Heat 3 of 8

1 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.86

2 CAMPOS, Jesus Rockford 6.87

3 REED, Antoine Unattached 6.91

4 OGUNSANYA, Olu Illinois Tech 6.94

5 GEARY, Danny Harper College 7.14

CORONEL, Moises Triton College DNS

Heat 4 of 8

1 AHRENS , Tyrece Rockford 6.81q

2 HAYES, Jacques Triton College 6.93

3 LESI, Bright Illinois Tech 7.15

4 GARCIA, Danny Illinois Tech 7.66

YASSIN, Joseph Illinois Tech DNS

Heat 5 of 8

1 BORTEI-DOKU, Brandon Illinois Tech 7.12

2 OPOKU, Kwame Illinois Tech 7.18

3 FARLEY, Jeremy Aurora 7.23

4 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 7.79

CARPENTER, Demariye Triton College DNS

SCHWANDT, Erik Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

Heat 6 of 8

1 TOWNSEND, London Carthage 6.69q

2 ALSING, Nicklas North Park 7.06

3 MENENDEZ, Moses North Park 7.29

4 OBEDI, Bizimungu Illinois Tech 7.32

5 DU, Nicholas Illinois Tech 7.68

Heat 7 of 8

1 HAYE, Jahaven Benedictine (Ill.) 6.50q

2 PARKS, Aaron Greater Milwaukee TC 6.71q

3 CARLSON, Parker Greater Milwaukee TC 6.74q

4 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 6.99

5 COULBOURNE, Piat Aurora 7.14

TRAN, Ryan UIC Track Club DNS

Heat 8 of 8

1 BRAUN, Pete Greater Milwaukee TC 6.86

2 HOFFMANN, Joesph Triton College 6.92

3 THOMAS, Demis Illinois Tech 6.95

4 VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech 7.23

5 WASON, Jake Triton College 7.59

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
! Facility Records 17:21.04 Megan Costanzo North Central

Pl Name Team Time
1 PALMER, Moriah Unattached 17:38.59

2 BOGUCKI, Breanna Harper College 19:31.40
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#14 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 KREISS, Taylor Harper College 20:25.71

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
! Facility Records 14:41.04 Micah Lorenzon Concordia (Wis.)

Pl Name Team Time
1 DEWITT, John Wisconsin Runner ! 14:36.78

2 CARON, Chris Unattached 15:37.77

3 ASKIN, Kilty Unattached 15:42.58

4 RAMOS, Chris PNW Pride Track Club 16:07.12

5 RUSTON, Jeremy Unattached 16:11.86

6 ZIOLKOWSKI, Ryan Harper College 16:22.49

7 JOSEPH, Adam PNW Pride Track Club 16:27.53

8 SWIECH, Joseph Harper College 16:45.23

9 CASEY, Jack Harper College 16:56.80

10 WOLCHUCK, Warren Carthage 17:07.11

VON BORSTEL, Michael Unattached DNS

BREITBACH, Thomas Unattached DNS

COTTON, Dan Carthage DNS

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
! Facility Records 4:52.02 Jessica Monson Wisconsin Parkside

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DRAKE, Victoria Illinois Wesleyan 5:15.29 1(1)

2 KRUSE, Lia Greenville 5:16.42 1(2)

3 BAIG, Misbah Harper College 5:24.95 1(3)

4 COOK, Natalie Harper College 5:27.06 1(4)

5 STAISIUNAITE, Egle UNAT-North Park 5:36.35 2(1)

6 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 5:36.53 2(2)

7 TEMPLE, Rachael Harper College 5:38.00 1(5)

8 MONBROD, Marisa Carthage 5:40.44 2(3)

9 VANORD, Kaylie Carthage 5:40.93 2(4)

10 HEISS, Siobhan Wisconsin Lutheran 5:41.71 1(6)

11 MANNING, Annika North Park 5:43.82 1(7)

12 WAGENKNECHT, Bethany Wisconsin Lutheran 5:51.97 2(5)

13 LILLY, Emily Carthage 5:54.42 1(8)

14 WOOSTER, Tyra Carthage 5:55.06 1(9)

15 COLON, Jacqueline Benedictine (Ill.) 5:56.53 1(10)

16 SCULL, Kaelyn Carthage 6:01.70 2(6)

17 BUKOWSKA, Sabina Benedictine (Ill.) 6:09.60 2(7)

18 GORDON, Erika Carthage 6:17.62 2(8)

19 MORALES, Berenice North Park 6:43.84 2(9)

20 PERRINO, Bonnie Carthage 6:51.19 2(10)

21 CARRASCO, Jazmin Harper College 6:51.60 2(11)

BOGUCKI, Breanna Harper College DNS 1

KREISS, Taylor Harper College DNS 1
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DRAKE, Victoria Illinois Wesleyan 5:15.29

2 KRUSE, Lia Greenville 5:16.42

3 BAIG, Misbah Harper College 5:24.95

4 COOK, Natalie Harper College 5:27.06

5 TEMPLE, Rachael Harper College 5:38.00

6 HEISS, Siobhan Wisconsin Lutheran 5:41.71

7 MANNING, Annika North Park 5:43.82

8 LILLY, Emily Carthage 5:54.42

9 WOOSTER, Tyra Carthage 5:55.06

10 COLON, Jacqueline Benedictine (Ill.) 5:56.53

BOGUCKI, Breanna Harper College DNS

KREISS, Taylor Harper College DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 STAISIUNAITE, Egle UNAT-North Park 5:36.35

2 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 5:36.53

3 MONBROD, Marisa Carthage 5:40.44

4 VANORD, Kaylie Carthage 5:40.93

5 WAGENKNECHT, Bethany Wisconsin Lutheran 5:51.97

6 SCULL, Kaelyn Carthage 6:01.70

7 BUKOWSKA, Sabina Benedictine (Ill.) 6:09.60

8 GORDON, Erika Carthage 6:17.62

9 MORALES, Berenice North Park 6:43.84

10 PERRINO, Bonnie Carthage 6:51.19

11 CARRASCO, Jazmin Harper College 6:51.60

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
! Facility Records 4:15.47 Matt Muth north Central (Ill.)

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COOPER, Matt Unattached ! 4:13.13 1(1)

2 MANGOLD, John Greenville 4:18.36 1(2)

3 GOODYEAR, Dylan Greenville 4:30.48 1(3)

4 DAMMEIER, Cole Illinois Tech 4:35.58 1(4)

5 DEVANT, Christian Rockford 4:36.79 1(5)

6 BRONNER, Daniel Wisconsin Lutheran 4:38.47 1(6)

7 ARRIAGA, Jordy Unattached 4:40.04 2(1)

8 TUMAN, Anthony Illinois Tech 4:40.63 2(2)

9 GARY, Jarrett Carthage 4:40.92 1(7)

10 MINDA, Zac Carthage 4:42.94 2(3)

11 ESPINOZA, Tony Harper College 4:43.25 2(4)

12 KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran 4:43.32 1(8)

13 DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech 4:44.67 2(5)

14 SCHWARTZ, Zakry Carthage 4:45.66 1(9)

15 JARA, Andres PNW Pride Track Club 4:51.42 2(6)

16 SISKO, Michael Harper College 4:51.59 2(7)

17 GARINO, Glen Harper College 4:55.29 2(8)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 NEWTON, Cristan Rockford 4:56.80 3(1)

19 DOUGLAS, Robert Alan Harper College 5:01.98 3(2)

20 GONZALEZ, Osvaldo PNW Pride Track Club 5:07.01 2(9)

21 MINIX, Peter North Park 5:08.62 2(10)

22 EICKHOFF, Josh Wisconsin Lutheran 5:08.89 3(3)

23 MARTEN, Daniel Illinois Tech 5:11.59 3(4)

24 INORIO, Caleb Harper College 5:13.85 3(5)

25 SALEEM, Mohammed Illinois Tech 5:20.37 3(6)

26 FISH, David Carthage 5:22.71 3(7)

27 MINER, Robert Carthage 5:22.80 3(8)

28 SIMENTAL, Gerardo Triton College 5:29.16 3(9)

29 STOCKING, Matthew Carthage 5:48.45 3(10)

ZIOLKOWSKI, Ryan Harper College DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COOPER, Matt Unattached ! 4:13.13

2 MANGOLD, John Greenville 4:18.36

3 GOODYEAR, Dylan Greenville 4:30.48

4 DAMMEIER, Cole Illinois Tech 4:35.58

5 DEVANT, Christian Rockford 4:36.79

6 BRONNER, Daniel Wisconsin Lutheran 4:38.47

7 GARY, Jarrett Carthage 4:40.92

8 KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran 4:43.32

9 SCHWARTZ, Zakry Carthage 4:45.66

ZIOLKOWSKI, Ryan Harper College DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ARRIAGA, Jordy Unattached 4:40.04

2 TUMAN, Anthony Illinois Tech 4:40.63

3 MINDA, Zac Carthage 4:42.94

4 ESPINOZA, Tony Harper College 4:43.25

5 DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech 4:44.67

6 JARA, Andres PNW Pride Track Club 4:51.42

7 SISKO, Michael Harper College 4:51.59

8 GARINO, Glen Harper College 4:55.29

9 GONZALEZ, Osvaldo PNW Pride Track Club 5:07.01

10 MINIX, Peter North Park 5:08.62

Section 3 of 3

1 NEWTON, Cristan Rockford 4:56.80

2 DOUGLAS, Robert Alan Harper College 5:01.98

3 EICKHOFF, Josh Wisconsin Lutheran 5:08.89

4 MARTEN, Daniel Illinois Tech 5:11.59

5 INORIO, Caleb Harper College 5:13.85

6 SALEEM, Mohammed Illinois Tech 5:20.37

7 FISH, David Carthage 5:22.71
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 MINER, Robert Carthage 5:22.80

9 SIMENTAL, Gerardo Triton College 5:29.16

10 STOCKING, Matthew Carthage 5:48.45

#16 Women's 55m Hurdles
! Facility Records 8.07 Madison Renfro North Central

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 8.53 2(1)

2 VOLZ, Cara Wis.-Oshkosh 8.61 1(1)

3 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 8.97 1(2)

4 ROSCHI, Rachel Carthage 9.78 2(2)

5 GRANATH, Kiana Wisconsin Lutheran 9.92 1(3)

6 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 9.99 2(3)

PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VOLZ, Cara Wis.-Oshkosh 8.61

2 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 8.97

3 GRANATH, Kiana Wisconsin Lutheran 9.92

PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 8.53

2 ROSCHI, Rachel Carthage 9.78

3 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 9.99

SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

#15 Men's 55m Hurdles
! Facility Records 7.48 Dave Ashford Unattached

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ACKERMAN, Will U. of Chicago 7.80 2(1)

2 GENTZLER, Vaughn Monmouth (Ill.) 7.82 2(2)

3 FEULA, Antonio Illinois Wesleyan 8.38 1(1)

4 BAUER, Jared Carthage 8.89 1(2)

5 ST. MICHEL, Sheldon Aurora 10.41 2(3)

STOKES , Keewaun Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FEULA, Antonio Illinois Wesleyan 8.38

2 BAUER, Jared Carthage 8.89

STOKES , Keewaun Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ACKERMAN, Will U. of Chicago 7.80

2 GENTZLER, Vaughn Monmouth (Ill.) 7.82
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#15 Men's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ST. MICHEL, Sheldon Aurora 10.41

#2 Women's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.85 Tangela Neal Unattached 2/1/2012

Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SEELEY, Olivia Wis.-Oshkosh 7.24 2(1)

2 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 7.26 2(2)

3 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 7.30 2(3)

4 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 7.49 2(4)

5 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 7.78 1(1)

6 RUUD, Elise North Park 8.01 1(2)

7 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 8.36 1(3)

MOTTON, Destiny Carthage DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 7.78

2 RUUD, Elise North Park 8.01

3 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 8.36

MOTTON, Destiny Carthage DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SEELEY, Olivia Wis.-Oshkosh 7.24

2 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 7.26

3 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 7.30

4 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 7.49

#1 Men's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.29 Ryan Shields O.F.F Track Club 3/5/2010

Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAYE, Jahaven Benedictine (Ill.) 6.48 2(1)

2 LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh 6.49 2(2)

3 TOWNSEND, London Carthage 6.59 2(3)

4 PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh 6.70 2(4)

5 THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College 6.73 1(1)

6 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.86 1(2)

7 CAMPOS, Jesus Rockford 6.88 1(3)

AHRENS , Tyrece Rockford DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College 6.73
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#1 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time
2 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.86

3 CAMPOS, Jesus Rockford 6.88

AHRENS , Tyrece Rockford DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HAYE, Jahaven Benedictine (Ill.) 6.48

2 LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh 6.49

3 TOWNSEND, London Carthage 6.59

4 PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh 6.70

#6 Women's 400 Meters
! Facility Records 56.65 Rachel Anderson Illinois Wesleyan 3/1/2008

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LUKENS, Erin Millikin 59.21 1(1)

2 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 1:01.37 1(2)

3 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 1:03.86 2(1)

4 MAY, Alyssa Aurora 1:04.81 2(2)

5 SZELAZEK, Michalina Triton College 1:06.33 2(3)

6 COLLINS, Lexie Rockford 1:07.22 2(4)

7 WILLE, Kate Carthage 1:08.48 2(5)

8 CONKLIN, Ally Carthage 1:08.53 3(1)

9 HANSEN, Peyton Carthage 1:09.09 4(1)

10 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest 1:09.19 3(2)

11 TARMO, Ella North Park 1:10.00 4(2)

12 PARAT, Shelley Lake Forest 1:10.98 3(3)

13 KREVITS, Zoey Illinois Tech 1:13.33 3(4)

14 GUATAQUIRA, Stephanie North Park 1:13.97 3(5)

15 BROWNE, Christine North Park 1:19.02 4(3)

16 KVISTAD, Abby North Park 1:21.29 3(6)

17 BICKFORD, Katie Harper College 1:22.89 4(4)

LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert DNS 1

JENKINS, Kaitlin Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

MALONE, Alexis Aurora DNS 2

MASTROBUONO, Julia Lake Forest DNS 4

CAMPBELL, Jennifer Carthage DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LUKENS, Erin Millikin 59.21

2 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 1:01.37

LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert DNS

JENKINS, Kaitlin Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 1:03.86

2 MAY, Alyssa Aurora 1:04.81

3 SZELAZEK, Michalina Triton College 1:06.33
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 COLLINS, Lexie Rockford 1:07.22

5 WILLE, Kate Carthage 1:08.48

MALONE, Alexis Aurora DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CONKLIN, Ally Carthage 1:08.53

2 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest 1:09.19

3 PARAT, Shelley Lake Forest 1:10.98

4 KREVITS, Zoey Illinois Tech 1:13.33

5 GUATAQUIRA, Stephanie North Park 1:13.97

6 KVISTAD, Abby North Park 1:21.29

Section 4 of 4

1 HANSEN, Peyton Carthage 1:09.09

2 TARMO, Ella North Park 1:10.00

3 BROWNE, Christine North Park 1:19.02

4 BICKFORD, Katie Harper College 1:22.89

MASTROBUONO, Julia Lake Forest DNS

CAMPBELL, Jennifer Carthage DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
! Facility Records 48.69 Peyton Piron North Central 2/24/2018

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian Greater Milwaukee TC 52.07 1(1)

2 BATLINER, Brendan Illinois Tech 52.89 2(2)

3 ERGAS, Khadeil Aurora 52.91 2(3)

4 KAYLE, Quade Carthage 53.84 2(4)

5 WERKHEISER, Joe Rockford 54.28 2(5)

6 HARRIS, Donovan Carthage 54.82 3(1)

7 BELL, Connor Carthage 54.96 4(1)

8 DIPIETRO, Ryan Harper College 55.11 3(2)

9 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 55.71 4(2)

10 LOPEZ, Jashiel North Park 56.54 4(3)

11 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 57.04 3(3)

12 WASON, Jake Triton College 1:02.96 4(4)

DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech DNS 3

DRIVER , Anthony Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 3

POTTER, Ryan Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian Greater Milwaukee TC 52.07

Section 2 of 4

2 BATLINER, Brendan Illinois Tech 52.89

3 ERGAS, Khadeil Aurora 52.91

4 KAYLE, Quade Carthage 53.84

5 WERKHEISER, Joe Rockford 54.28

Section 3 of 4
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARRIS, Donovan Carthage 54.82

2 DIPIETRO, Ryan Harper College 55.11

3 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 57.04

DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech DNS

DRIVER , Anthony Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 BELL, Connor Carthage 54.96

2 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 55.71

3 LOPEZ, Jashiel North Park 56.54

4 WASON, Jake Triton College 1:02.96

POTTER, Ryan Unattached DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
! Facility Records 2:13.20 Amber Druien North Central

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIXON, Mackenzie Millikin 2:18.00 1(1)

2 MCMAHON, Riley Carthage 2:26.74 1(2)

3 COOK, Natalie Harper College 2:28.52 1(3)

4 YOUELL, Charlotte Benedictine (Ill.) 2:30.83 1(4)

5 SCHWARTZ, Maddy Carthage 2:32.74 1(5)

6 MUJAHID, Aminah Aurora 2:35.88 2(1)

7 MCKENNA, Tessa Carthage 2:36.85 1(6)

8 KLOSTER, Brianna Carthage 2:39.83 2(2)

9 CONOVER, Indi Carthage 2:42.25 1(7)

10 RAMIREZ, Estefania Lake Forest 2:42.80 2(3)

11 IBRAIMOVA, Asel North Park 2:43.52 2(4)

12 TELLO, Leslie Benedictine (Ill.) 2:45.81 2(5)

13 GESSNER, Jessi Harper College 2:48.31 2(6)

14 BEILKE, Tianna Lake Forest 2:49.42 2(7)

15 SCHIRMACHER, Jillian Carthage 2:51.33 2(8)

16 SCHUETTE, Kristina Wisconsin Lutheran 2:57.09 3(1)

17 GEOGHEGAN, Riley Carthage 3:02.18 3(2)

18 NAUSHAD, Sadaf Lake Forest 3:02.19 3(3)

19 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 3:03.47 3(4)

20 KREVITS, Zoey Illinois Tech 3:09.06 3(5)

21 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 3:16.81 3(6)

WEERS, Claire Millikin DNS 1

CAMPBELL, Jennifer Carthage DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DIXON, Mackenzie Millikin 2:18.00

2 MCMAHON, Riley Carthage 2:26.74

3 COOK, Natalie Harper College 2:28.52

4 YOUELL, Charlotte Benedictine (Ill.) 2:30.83

5 SCHWARTZ, Maddy Carthage 2:32.74
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MCKENNA, Tessa Carthage 2:36.85

7 CONOVER, Indi Carthage 2:42.25

WEERS, Claire Millikin DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MUJAHID, Aminah Aurora 2:35.88

2 KLOSTER, Brianna Carthage 2:39.83

3 RAMIREZ, Estefania Lake Forest 2:42.80

4 IBRAIMOVA, Asel North Park 2:43.52

5 TELLO, Leslie Benedictine (Ill.) 2:45.81

6 GESSNER, Jessi Harper College 2:48.31

7 BEILKE, Tianna Lake Forest 2:49.42

8 SCHIRMACHER, Jillian Carthage 2:51.33

Section 3 of 3

1 SCHUETTE, Kristina Wisconsin Lutheran 2:57.09

2 GEOGHEGAN, Riley Carthage 3:02.18

3 NAUSHAD, Sadaf Lake Forest 3:02.19

4 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 3:03.47

5 KREVITS, Zoey Illinois Tech 3:09.06

6 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 3:16.81

CAMPBELL, Jennifer Carthage DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
! Facility Records 1:52.40 Luke Vance Wheaton (Ill.)

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POTTS, Nathan Greenville 1:57.01 1(1)

2 SHELTON, Jaylen Greenville 1:59.43 1(2)

3 KONCIUS, Anthony Benedictine (Ill.) 1:59.55 1(3)

4 RODRIGUEZ, Eduardo Benedictine (Ill.) 2:00.08 1(4)

5 LOCKETT, Darrian Lake Forest 2:00.55 1(5)

6 SANAGHAN, Sean UNAT-Harper College 2:02.65 1(6)

7 DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech 2:02.94 1(7)

8 LOPEZ, Saul North Park 2:03.13 4(1)

9 ALDANA, Christian Lake Forest 2:03.59 2(1)

10 DAMMEIER, Cole Illinois Tech 2:04.49 2(2)

11 CRUMPLEY, David Aurora 2:05.66 2(3)

12 TUMAN, Anthony Illinois Tech 2:06.46 3(1)

13 WILSON, Alphonse Lake Forest 2:06.72 4(2)

14 TUSKAN, Nathan Benedictine (Ill.) 2:06.78 2(4)

15 FANTOCONE, Nikolas Lake Forest 2:08.90 2(5)

16 TESCH, Elijah Wisconsin Lutheran 2:09.64 2(6)

17 LIM, Nathan Harper College 2:09.82 3(2)

18 CORONEL, Moises Triton College 2:09.85 3(3)

19 GONZALEZ, Ruben PNW Pride Track Club 2:10.53 2(7)

20 CARRILLO, David Lake Forest 2:10.96 3(4)

21 VILLANUEVA, Jorge Lake Forest 2:12.34 4(3)

22 RICE, Dillon Lake Forest 2:13.10 3(5)

23 MARTEN, Daniel Illinois Tech 2:16.60 3(6)

CARTHAGE FINAL QUALIFIER
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 CORNING, Robert PNW Pride Track Club 2:18.44 4(4)

25 BODNAR, Nathaniel Lake Forest 2:21.49 3(7)

26 DAVIS, Brandon PNW Pride Track Club 2:22.64 3(8)

27 GODINEZ, Pedro Harper College 2:23.41 3(9)

28 LEE, Ezekiel Triton College 2:24.77 4(5)

29 SIMENTAL, Gerardo Triton College 2:28.77 4(6)

30 MORALES, Alexander PNW Pride Track Club 2:29.59 4(7)

31 DELGADO, Ricardo North Park 2:35.12 4(8)

32 MOJIZ, Raza Triton College 2:50.42 4(9)

KIMES, Tyler Greenville DNS 1

SKORA, Michael Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

GRAHAM, Dante Carthage DNS 2

SULTAN, Shujaat Harper College DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 POTTS, Nathan Greenville 1:57.01

2 SHELTON, Jaylen Greenville 1:59.43

3 KONCIUS, Anthony Benedictine (Ill.) 1:59.55

4 RODRIGUEZ, Eduardo Benedictine (Ill.) 2:00.08

5 LOCKETT, Darrian Lake Forest 2:00.55

6 SANAGHAN, Sean UNAT-Harper College 2:02.65

7 DOYLE, Tom Illinois Tech 2:02.94

KIMES, Tyler Greenville DNS

SKORA, Michael Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 ALDANA, Christian Lake Forest 2:03.59

2 DAMMEIER, Cole Illinois Tech 2:04.49

3 CRUMPLEY, David Aurora 2:05.66

4 TUSKAN, Nathan Benedictine (Ill.) 2:06.78

5 FANTOCONE, Nikolas Lake Forest 2:08.90

6 TESCH, Elijah Wisconsin Lutheran 2:09.64

7 GONZALEZ, Ruben PNW Pride Track Club 2:10.53

GRAHAM, Dante Carthage DNS

SULTAN, Shujaat Harper College DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 TUMAN, Anthony Illinois Tech 2:06.46

2 LIM, Nathan Harper College 2:09.82

3 CORONEL, Moises Triton College 2:09.85

4 CARRILLO, David Lake Forest 2:10.96

5 RICE, Dillon Lake Forest 2:13.10

6 MARTEN, Daniel Illinois Tech 2:16.60

7 BODNAR, Nathaniel Lake Forest 2:21.49

8 DAVIS, Brandon PNW Pride Track Club 2:22.64

9 GODINEZ, Pedro Harper College 2:23.41
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 4

1 LOPEZ, Saul North Park 2:03.13

2 WILSON, Alphonse Lake Forest 2:06.72

3 VILLANUEVA, Jorge Lake Forest 2:12.34

4 CORNING, Robert PNW Pride Track Club 2:18.44

5 LEE, Ezekiel Triton College 2:24.77

6 SIMENTAL, Gerardo Triton College 2:28.77

7 MORALES, Alexander PNW Pride Track Club 2:29.59

8 DELGADO, Ricardo North Park 2:35.12

9 MOJIZ, Raza Triton College 2:50.42

#4 Women's 200 Meters
! Facility Records 24.97 Barbara Szlendakova GMTC 2/3/2007

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEWINGHAM, Isabella Millikin 25.75 1(1)

2 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 26.68 1(2)

3 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 27.39 1(3)

3 PROKSA, Ashley Carthage 27.39 2(1)

5 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 27.89 2(2)

6 NICHOLS, Angie Harper College 28.31 5(1)

7 MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 28.68 3(1)

8 PAPKE, Amanda North Park 28.71 5(2)

9 RUUD, Elise North Park 28.89 3(2)

10 FOONDE, Manuela Aurora 29.07 4(1)

11 CAREY, Grace Harper College 29.26 4(2)

12 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 29.47 4(3)

13 MAY, Alyssa Aurora 29.78 3(3)

14 CONKLIN, Ally Carthage 31.26 4(4)

15 STAUFER, Emily Lake Forest 31.36 5(3)

16 GUATAQUIRA, Stephanie North Park 32.62 4(5)

17 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 32.72 5(4)

18 BERHE, Senait Lake Forest 32.90 4(6)

19 PENA, Mariela North Park 33.30 5(5)

20 KVISTAD, Abby North Park 33.71 5(6)

WHITE, Tyrani Carthage DNS 2

JENKINS, Kaitlin Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 2

TAYLOR, Hailey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 1

PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 3

SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 NEWINGHAM, Isabella Millikin 25.75

2 ANDERSON, Rebecca Illinois Wesleyan 26.68

3 HUEBNER, Sami Wisconsin Lutheran 27.39

TAYLOR, Hailey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 5

1 PROKSA, Ashley Carthage 27.39

2 TAYLOR, Janelle Carthage 27.89

WHITE, Tyrani Carthage DNS

JENKINS, Kaitlin Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 28.68

2 RUUD, Elise North Park 28.89

3 MAY, Alyssa Aurora 29.78

PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 FOONDE, Manuela Aurora 29.07

2 CAREY, Grace Harper College 29.26

3 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 29.47

4 CONKLIN, Ally Carthage 31.26

5 GUATAQUIRA, Stephanie North Park 32.62

6 BERHE, Senait Lake Forest 32.90

Section 5 of 5

1 NICHOLS, Angie Harper College 28.31

2 PAPKE, Amanda North Park 28.71

3 STAUFER, Emily Lake Forest 31.36

4 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 32.72

5 PENA, Mariela North Park 33.30

6 KVISTAD, Abby North Park 33.71

#3 Men's 200 Meters
! Facility Records 21.54 Ryan Shields O.F.F Track Club 1/27/2012

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian Greater Milwaukee TC 22.80 1(1)

2 CARLSON, Parker Greater Milwaukee TC 23.23 2(1)

3 SCHOONOVER , Will Benedictine (Ill.) 23.24 5(1)

4 PARKS, Aaron Greater Milwaukee TC 23.26 1(2)

5 OGUNSANYA, Olu Illinois Tech 23.51 4(1)

6 BRAUN, Pete Greater Milwaukee TC 23.56 2(2)

7 ERGAS, Khadeil Aurora 23.63 4(2)

8 GARGANO, Chris Carthage 23.64 3(1)

9 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 23.70 3(2)

10 BARRIO, Jose North Park 23.90 3(3)

10 HOFFMANN, Joesph Triton College 23.90 5(2)

12 FARMER, Brendan Carthage 24.00 9(1)

13 THOMAS, Demis Illinois Tech 24.07 4(3)

14 BELL, Connor Carthage 24.08 6(1)

15 HAYES, Jacques Triton College 24.10 6(2)

16 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 24.14 7(1)

17 BORTEI-DOKU, Brandon Illinois Tech 24.45 9(2)

18 REED, Antoine Unattached 24.49 4(4)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 GEARY, Danny Harper College 24.51 6(3)

20 STALLWORTH, Aaron UNAT-Aurora 24.61 6(4)

21 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 24.75 7(2)

22 HENRI, Aaron Carthage 24.94 6(5)

23 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 24.99 8(1)

24 HOLY, Brandon Carthage 25.18 5(3)

25 DAVIS, Keenan Triton College 25.34 8(2)

26 HARRIS, Donovan Carthage 25.37 7(3)

27 HALL, Kaiden Aurora 25.56 8(3)

28 TRAN, Ryan UIC Track Club 25.59 5(4)

29 OBEDI, Bizimungu Illinois Tech 25.76 10(1)

30 LESI, Bright Illinois Tech 25.92 10(2)

31 ALVAREZ, Gustavo Triton College 26.33 7(4)

32 CRAVATTA, Sam Triton College 26.59 9(3)

33 ROSETTE, Levin Illinois Tech 26.70 8(4)

34 WORLEY, Austin Illinois Tech 26.84 8(5)

35 JOHNSON, Brandon Lake Forest 27.94 10(3)

36 ST. MICHEL, Sheldon Aurora 28.14 9(4)

37 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 28.41 9(5)

38 GARCIA, Danny Illinois Tech 28.47 8(6)

39 DU, Nicholas Illinois Tech 30.66 10(4)

VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech DNS 5

THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College DNS 1

PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 2

SMITH, Ron Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 2

GRAY, Adam Benedictine (Ill.) DNS 3

LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh DNS 1

COULBOURNE, Piat Aurora DNS 7

POTTER, Ryan Unattached DNS 7

YASSIN, Joseph Illinois Tech DNS 9

OKORO, Chinedu Illinois Tech DNS 10

OPOKU, Kwame Illinois Tech DNS 10

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian Greater Milwaukee TC 22.80

2 PARKS, Aaron Greater Milwaukee TC 23.26

THIGPEN, Antwane Triton College DNS

LOPEZ, Christian Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

Section 2 of 10

1 CARLSON, Parker Greater Milwaukee TC 23.23

2 BRAUN, Pete Greater Milwaukee TC 23.56

PETERSON, Nolan Wis.-Oshkosh DNS

SMITH, Ron Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 3 of 10
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARGANO, Chris Carthage 23.64

2 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 23.70

3 BARRIO, Jose North Park 23.90

GRAY, Adam Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

Section 4 of 10

1 OGUNSANYA, Olu Illinois Tech 23.51

2 ERGAS, Khadeil Aurora 23.63

3 THOMAS, Demis Illinois Tech 24.07

4 REED, Antoine Unattached 24.49

Section 5 of 10

1 SCHOONOVER , Will Benedictine (Ill.) 23.24

2 HOFFMANN, Joesph Triton College 23.90

3 HOLY, Brandon Carthage 25.18

4 TRAN, Ryan UIC Track Club 25.59

VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech DNS

Section 6 of 10

1 BELL, Connor Carthage 24.08

2 HAYES, Jacques Triton College 24.10

3 GEARY, Danny Harper College 24.51

4 STALLWORTH, Aaron UNAT-Aurora 24.61

5 HENRI, Aaron Carthage 24.94

Section 7 of 10

1 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 24.14

2 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 24.75

3 HARRIS, Donovan Carthage 25.37

4 ALVAREZ, Gustavo Triton College 26.33

COULBOURNE, Piat Aurora DNS

POTTER, Ryan Unattached DNS

Section 8 of 10

1 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 24.99

2 DAVIS, Keenan Triton College 25.34

3 HALL, Kaiden Aurora 25.56

4 ROSETTE, Levin Illinois Tech 26.70

5 WORLEY, Austin Illinois Tech 26.84

6 GARCIA, Danny Illinois Tech 28.47

Section 9 of 10

1 FARMER, Brendan Carthage 24.00

2 BORTEI-DOKU, Brandon Illinois Tech 24.45

3 CRAVATTA, Sam Triton College 26.59

4 ST. MICHEL, Sheldon Aurora 28.14

5 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 28.41

YASSIN, Joseph Illinois Tech DNS

Section 10 of 10

1 OBEDI, Bizimungu Illinois Tech 25.76

2 LESI, Bright Illinois Tech 25.92

3 JOHNSON, Brandon Lake Forest 27.94
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 DU, Nicholas Illinois Tech 30.66

OKORO, Chinedu Illinois Tech DNS

OPOKU, Kwame Illinois Tech DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
! Facility Records 9:49.45 Jessica Watychowic Wisconsin Parkside

Pl Name Team Time
1 GUAJARDO, Yaneli Lake Forest 11:11.71

2 MINER, Johnelle Carthage 11:12.71

3 VANORD, Kaylie Carthage 11:20.84

4 EGAN, Carly Carthage 11:35.32

5 CRAGUE, Jennifer PNW Pride Track Club 11:38.76

6 MALLARY, Lexie Carthage 11:40.40

7 SANDERS, Laura Carthage 11:42.16

8 GOECKE, Amanda Carthage 11:42.71

9 MIHALJEVIC, Madison Wisconsin Lutheran 11:50.98

10 TOKARZ, Allie PNW Pride Track Club 11:51.55

11 GNIADY, Molly Lake Forest 12:04.55

12 MCKINNON, Kathryn Carthage 12:12.26

13 APPELMAN, Lucy PNW Pride Track Club 12:17.28

14 SCULL, Kaelyn Carthage 12:19.03

TELLO, Leslie Benedictine (Ill.) DNS

BARRIENTOS, Sandy Aurora DNS

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
! Facility Records 8:21.11 Travis Morrison North Central

Pl Name Team Time
1 LABATORE, Jacob Carthage 9:32.44

2 DIAMOND, James Unattached 9:35.16

3 GRAY, Brandon Carthage 9:38.71

4 CORDOVA, Sal PNW Pride Track Club 9:40.96

5 EVANS , Ross Benedictine (Ill.) 9:50.27

6 RAMIREZ, Sebastian UIC Track Club 9:53.09

7 GUNTER, James Florida Track Club 10:14.61

8 ROWE, Donald Carthage 10:21.94

9 MIRANDA, Fernando Aurora 10:24.18

10 DIGIOIA , Chris Benedictine (Ill.) 10:31.22

11 SIEB, Kyle Harper College 11:39.14

SALEEM, Mohammed Illinois Tech DNS

KRAHN, Chris Wisconsin Lutheran DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
! Facility Records 3:54.37 Raiders Mount Union
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Harper College (A) 4:27.28

1) CAREY, Grace 2) BAIG, Misbah

3) COOK, Natalie 4) NICHOLS, Angie

2 Carthage (C) 4:32.03

1) SCHWARTZ, Maddy 2) EGAN, Carly

3) MONBROD, Marisa 4) PERRINO, Bonnie

3 Carthage (A) 4:55.15

1) MCMAHON, Riley 2) SCHWARTZ, Maddy

3) MALLARY, Lexie 4) MCKENNA, Tessa

4 Carthage (B) 5:10.62

1) MINER, Johnelle 2) KLOSTER, Brianna

3) SANDERS, Laura 4) GEOGHEGAN, Riley

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
! Facility Records 3:18.53 Spaccapaniccia, Findlay, Nordman, North Central 2/24/2018

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wis.-Oshkosh (A) 3:20.47 1(1)

1) BEADLE, Todd 2) FREITAG, Nick

3) SKINKIS, Justin 4) POWERS, Ryan

2 Illinois Tech (A) 3:36.43 2(1)

1) BATLINER, Brendan 2) OGUNSANYA, Olu

3) DOYLE, Tom 4) TUMAN, Anthony

3 Harper College (A) 3:39.28 1(2)

1) DIPIETRO, Ryan 2) ESPINOZA, Tony

3) SULTAN, Shujaat 4) WOS, Bobby

4 Lake Forest (A) 3:44.31 2(2)

1) LOCKETT, Darrian 2) SCHNEIDER, Hagan

3) PRATT, Aiden 4) CARRILLO, David

5 Harper College (B) 3:53.08 2(3)

1) GUNGER, Zach 2) LONGSWORTH, Kole

3) LIM, Nathan 4) INORIO, Caleb

Greater Milwaukee TC (A) DNS 1

1) MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian 2) WICKLIFFE, Devonte

3) CARLSON, Parker 4) BRAUN, Pete

Rockford (A) DNS 1

1) AHRENS , Tyrece 2) CAMPOS, Jesus

3) DEVANT, Christian 4) WERKHEISER, Joe

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wis.-Oshkosh (A) 3:20.47
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BEADLE, Todd 2) FREITAG, Nick

3) SKINKIS, Justin 4) POWERS, Ryan

Greater Milwaukee TC (A) DNS

1) MARTINEZDELACOTERA, Brian 2) WICKLIFFE, Devonte

3) CARLSON, Parker 4) BRAUN, Pete

Rockford (A) DNS

1) AHRENS , Tyrece 2) CAMPOS, Jesus

3) DEVANT, Christian 4) WERKHEISER, Joe

Section 2 of 2

1 Illinois Tech (A) 3:36.43

1) BATLINER, Brendan 2) OGUNSANYA, Olu

3) DOYLE, Tom 4) TUMAN, Anthony

2 Lake Forest (A) 3:44.31

1) LOCKETT, Darrian 2) SCHNEIDER, Hagan

3) PRATT, Aiden 4) CARRILLO, David

3 Harper College (B) 3:53.08

1) GUNGER, Zach 2) LONGSWORTH, Kole

3) LIM, Nathan 4) INORIO, Caleb

#21 Women's High Jump
! Facility Records 1.73m Molly McGraw Ill. Wesleyan

Pl Name Team Mark 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.69

1 THOMPSON, Alexandra U. of Chicago 1.64m 5' 41 /2 P P P XXO O XO XXX

2 AYOOLA, Ade U. of Chicago 1.64m 5' 41 /2 P P P O XXO XXO XXX

3 MIRKES, Lindsey Marquette 1.59m 5' 21 /2 P P P P O XXX

4 SCHULENBERG, Madi Monmouth (Ill.) 1.59m 5' 21 /2 P P O XO O XXX

5 TESCH, Aubrey Carthage 1.59m 5' 21 /2 P O O XO OOO

6 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Poin 1.59m 5' 21 /2 P P P O XXO XXX

7 LINDQUIST, Katie Wheaton (Ill.) 1.59m 5' 21 /2 P P P XO XXO P XXX

8 KHERU, Auset Aurora 1.54m 5' 01 /2 P P O XXO XXX

9 GENTZLER, Aleeka Monmouth (Ill.) 1.49m 4' 101 /2 P XO XO XXX

10 MCCARTHY, Molly Carthage 1.39m 4' 63 /4 XO XXX

HUBBARD, Emma Carthage NH XXX

MAY, Alyssa Aurora NH XXX

#20 Men's High Jump
! Facility Records 2.15m Trevor James Carthage

Pl Name Team Mark 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.07

1 LEMBKE, David Carroll 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P P P O O O XXX

2 IWANICKI, Loren UNAT-Aurora 1.98m 6' 6" P O O O O XXX

3 POKLOP, Adam North Central (Ill.) 1.98m 6' 6" P P P XXO O XXX

4 JANCA, Nicholas North Central (Ill.) 1.98m 6' 6" P P P XO XO XXX

5 LEBLANC, Michael North Central (Ill.) 1.98m 6' 6" P P O O XXO XXX

6 NEWBURN, Luther Benedictine (Ill.) 1.93m 6' 4" P P P XO XXX
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#20 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.07

7 FOSTER, Patrick Illinois Wesleyan 1.93m 6' 4" P P O XXO XXX

7 HENDERSON, Laurence Illinois Wesleyan 1.93m 6' 4" P P P XXO XXX

9 RUDELICH, Peter Aurora 1.88m 6' 2" P P XO XXX

10 MAJKA, Nick Aurora 1.88m 6' 2" P XO XO XXX

11 WEBER, Carson Wis.-Oshkosh 1.88m 6' 2" P P XXO P XXX

12 MARTINSON, Nick Greater Milwauke 1.83m 6' 0" XO O XXX

13 BELL, Connor Carthage 1.83m 6' 0" XO XO XXX

FAGAN, Ryan Illinois Tech NH XXX

NIKSICH, Cole Carthage NH XXX

#22 Men's Pole Vault
! Facility Records 5.50m Jake Winder North Central (Ill.)

Pl Name Team Mark 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.05 5.20 5.31

1 EVERS, Dan Monmouth (Ill.) 5.20m 17' 03 /4 P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 HINDMAN, Alex LeTourneau 4.60m 15' 1" P P O XO XXX

3 PARRISH, Austin LeTourneau 4.60m 15' 1" P P XO XXO XXX

4 ALVAREZ, Gustavo Triton College 4.45m 14' 71 /4 XO XXO XXO XXX

5 WALTON, Chas Unattached 4.15m 13' 71 /4 XXO XXX

6 WOS, Bobby Harper College 4.00m 13' 11 /2 XXX

6 BRADLEY, Peter Wheaton (Ill.) 4.00m 13' 11 /2 P XXX

HASEY, Mitchell Wis.-Oshkosh NH P P P XXX

MEMMEL, Eliah Unattached NH P XXX

VILS, Joe Wis.-Oshkosh NH P P P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3.70 3.85 4.00

4 ALVAREZ, Gustavo Triton College (cont'd) P P XO

5 WALTON, Chas Unattached (cont'd) P P O

6 WOS, Bobby Harper College 4.00m 13' 11 /2 O O XO

6 BRADLEY, Peter Wheaton (Ill.) 4.00m 13' 11 /2 P P XO

8 ALLDRITT, Nathan Rockford 3.85m 12' 71 /2 O O XXX

8 GUNGER, Zach Harper College 3.85m 12' 71 /2 O O XXX

ORTIZ, Ethan Wisconsin Luthera NH XXX

#23 Women's Pole Vault
! Facility Records 3.92m Nicole Larson Concordia (Wis.)

Pl Name Team Mark 2.31 2.66 2.81 2.96 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 3.66 3.76

1 LARSON, Nicole Unattached 3.76m 12' 4" P P P P P P O O XXO XXO

2 CORKUM, Taylor Concordia (Wis.) 3.56m 11' 8" P P P P P P O XO XXX

3 FLUET, Angel U. of Chicago 3.56m 11' 8" P P P P P O XXO XXO XXX

4 LEAHY, Megan Wis.-Oshkosh 3.56m 11' 8" P P P P XXO XO O XXO XXX

5 GARON, Isabel U. of Chicago 3.41m 11' 21 /4 P P P P P XO O XXX

6 TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert 3.41m 11' 21 /4 P P P P XO O XO XXX

7 GLASSMAN, Courtney Carthage 3.26m 10' 81 /4 P P P P P O XXX

8 SCHIRMACHER, Jacki Illinois Wesleyan 3.26m 10' 81 /4 P P P XO XXO O XXX

9 RAU, Sydney Wis.-Oshkosh 3.11m 10' 21 /2 P P P P O XXX

10 BECKER, Ivy Carthage 2.31m 7' 7" XXO XXX
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#23 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
CANO, Yesenia Aurora NH P XXX

LEONARD, Shelby Aurora NH P XXX

#25 Women's Long Jump
! Facility Records 6.11m Melissa Norville Illinois College

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 GLUECK, Amelia Illinois Wesleyan 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.67 5.61 5.67 5.58 5.45 5.49 2(1)

2 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.04 5.49 5.31 5.07 FOUL 5.41 2(2)

3 MARCHAN, Karina Wis.-Oshkosh 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.29 5.37 4.84 5.22 FOUL 5.48 2(3)

4 WILKINSON, Cora Illinois Wesleyan 5.46m 17' 11" 5.36 FOUL 5.20 5.34 5.24 5.46 2(4)

5 WRENSCH, Lauren Wis.-Oshkosh 5.43m 17' 93 /4 5.43 5.28 FOUL 5.14 5.36 5.37 2(5)

6 LEE, Nia Illinois Wesleyan 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 5.23 5.33 5.19 5.21 FOUL 2(6)

7 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 5.35m 17' 63 /4 FOUL 5.08 5.24 5.35 PASS PASS 2(7)

8 WHITE, Tyrani Carthage 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.11 5.08 5.26 FOUL 5.16 5.02 2(8)

9 PAPKE, Amanda North Park 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.20 5.05 FOUL 4.96 4.80 FOUL 2(9)

10 PROKSA, Ashley Carthage 5.17m 16' 111 /2 5.17 4.93 5.04 2(10)

11 TARMO, Ella North Park 4.91m 16' 11 /2 4.88 4.91 4.81 1(1)

12 FLEMING, Hannah Benedictine (Ill.) 4.75m 15' 7" 4.75 FOUL 4.56 1(2)

13 OSOBA, Rachel Illinois Wesleyan 4.74m 15' 63 /4 4.74 4.69 4.66 2(11)

14 JONES , Imani Benedictine (Ill.) 4.68m 15' 41 /4 4.55 4.68 4.61 1(3)

15 SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) 4.40m 14' 51 /4 4.38 4.40 4.16 1(4)

16 POZULP, Kendall Benedictine (Ill.) 4.04m 13' 31 /4 3.79 4.04 4.03 1(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 TARMO, Ella North Park 4.91m 16' 11 /2 4.88 4.91 4.81

2 FLEMING, Hannah Benedictine (Ill.) 4.75m 15' 7" 4.75 FOUL 4.56

3 JONES , Imani Benedictine (Ill.) 4.68m 15' 41 /4 4.55 4.68 4.61

4 SWITZER , Lindsey Benedictine (Ill.) 4.40m 14' 51 /4 4.38 4.40 4.16

5 POZULP, Kendall Benedictine (Ill.) 4.04m 13' 31 /4 3.79 4.04 4.03

Flight 2 of 2

1 GLUECK, Amelia Illinois Wesleyan 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.67 5.61 5.67 5.58 5.45 5.49

2 PRATHER, Kaylee UT-Tyler 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.04 5.49 5.31 5.07 FOUL 5.41

3 MARCHAN, Karina Wis.-Oshkosh 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.29 5.37 4.84 5.22 FOUL 5.48

4 WILKINSON, Cora Illinois Wesleyan 5.46m 17' 11" 5.36 FOUL 5.20 5.34 5.24 5.46

5 WRENSCH, Lauren Wis.-Oshkosh 5.43m 17' 93 /4 5.43 5.28 FOUL 5.14 5.36 5.37

6 LEE, Nia Illinois Wesleyan 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 5.23 5.33 5.19 5.21 FOUL

7 EZEWUZIE, Favor Wheaton (Ill.) 5.35m 17' 63 /4 FOUL 5.08 5.24 5.35 PASS PASS

8 WHITE, Tyrani Carthage 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.11 5.08 5.26 FOUL 5.16 5.02

9 PAPKE, Amanda North Park 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.20 5.05 FOUL 4.96 4.80 FOUL

10 PROKSA, Ashley Carthage 5.17m 16' 111 /2 5.17 4.93 5.04

11 OSOBA, Rachel Illinois Wesleyan 4.74m 15' 63 /4 4.74 4.69 4.66
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#24 Men's Long Jump
! Facility Records 7.74m JaRod Tobler Take Notice Sports

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HILL, Roman Benedictine (Ill.) 7.10m 23' 31 /2 6.78 FOUL 7.10 FOUL FOUL 6.87 2(1)

2 MANCHESKI, Bryce Wis.-Oshkosh 7.07m 23' 21 /2 6.87 7.07 6.85 FOUL 6.98 6.83 2(2)

3 BROWN, Charles Unattached 7.07m 23' 21 /2 7.07 FOUL FOUL 2(2)

4 COLE, Brendan UNAT-North Park 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.90 6.86 6.87 2(4)

5 SEGREST, Jacob Unattached 6.85m 22' 53 /4 6.70 6.85 FOUL 2(5)

6 GARNER, Shawntrel Carthage 6.83m 22' 5" 6.56 6.80 6.83 6.68 6.74 6.78 2(6)

7 WEBER, Carson Wis.-Oshkosh 6.67m 21' 103 /4 6.44 6.61 6.41 6.67 6.46 6.47 2(7)

8 WORBY, Bryan Illinois Wesleyan 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.49 6.35 6.40 FOUL 6.53 6.66 2(8)

9 STEPHENS, Se'Kon Wis.-Stevens Poin 6.60m 21' 8" FOUL 6.60 FOUL 4.98 6.12 FOUL 2(9)

10 KELLY, Jordan Concordia (Wis.) 6.58m 21' 71 /4 6.56 6.27 6.46 6.32 6.41 6.58 1(1)

11 MAJKA, Nick Aurora 6.53m 21' 51 /4 6.25 6.36 6.53 6.50 PASS PASS 2(10)

12 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.41m 21' 01 /2 6.27 6.22 6.31 6.35 6.41 6.31 1(2)

13 LONGSWORTH, Kole Harper College 6.15m 20' 21 /4 5.50 6.07 6.15 1(3)

14 DAVIS, Keenan Triton College 6.08m 19' 111 /2 PASS 5.92 6.08 1(4)

15 VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech 6.03m 19' 91 /2 6.03 5.87 5.96 1(5)

16 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 5.91m 19' 43 /4 5.91 5.73 5.56 1(6)

17 ALSING, Nicklas North Park 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.79 4.24 5.81 1(7)

18 ACLARO, Ace UNAT-Harper Coll 5.47m 17' 111 /2 5.47 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

19 STALLWORTH, Aaron UNAT-Aurora 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 5.20 5.24 1(9)

20 HALL, Kaiden Aurora 4.69m 15' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.69 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KELLY, Jordan Concordia (Wis.) 6.58m 21' 71 /4 6.56 6.27 6.46 6.32 6.41 6.58

2 BARRIO, Jose North Park 6.41m 21' 01 /2 6.27 6.22 6.31 6.35 6.41 6.31

3 LONGSWORTH, Kole Harper College 6.15m 20' 21 /4 5.50 6.07 6.15

4 DAVIS, Keenan Triton College 6.08m 19' 111 /2 PASS 5.92 6.08

5 VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech 6.03m 19' 91 /2 6.03 5.87 5.96

6 SWANSON, McCoy MSOE 5.91m 19' 43 /4 5.91 5.73 5.56

7 ALSING, Nicklas North Park 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.79 4.24 5.81

8 ACLARO, Ace UNAT-Harper Coll 5.47m 17' 111 /2 5.47 FOUL FOUL

9 STALLWORTH, Aaron UNAT-Aurora 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 5.20 5.24

10 HALL, Kaiden Aurora 4.69m 15' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 4.69

Flight 2 of 2

1 HILL, Roman Benedictine (Ill.) 7.10m 23' 31 /2 6.78 FOUL 7.10 FOUL FOUL 6.87

2 MANCHESKI, Bryce Wis.-Oshkosh 7.07m 23' 21 /2 6.87 7.07 6.85 FOUL 6.98 6.83

2 BROWN, Charles Unattached 7.07m 23' 21 /2 7.07 FOUL FOUL

4 COLE, Brendan UNAT-North Park 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.90 6.86 6.87

5 SEGREST, Jacob Unattached 6.85m 22' 53 /4 6.70 6.85 FOUL

6 GARNER, Shawntrel Carthage 6.83m 22' 5" 6.56 6.80 6.83 6.68 6.74 6.78

7 WEBER, Carson Wis.-Oshkosh 6.67m 21' 103 /4 6.44 6.61 6.41 6.67 6.46 6.47

8 WORBY, Bryan Illinois Wesleyan 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.49 6.35 6.40 FOUL 6.53 6.66

9 STEPHENS, Se'Kon Wis.-Stevens Poin 6.60m 21' 8" FOUL 6.60 FOUL 4.98 6.12 FOUL

10 MAJKA, Nick Aurora 6.53m 21' 51 /4 6.25 6.36 6.53 6.50 PASS PASS
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#27 Women's Triple Jump
! Facility Records 12.67m Samia Taylor UW-Milwaukee

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 BLACKWELL, Brea Millikin 11.55m 37' 103 /4 11.11 11.53 11.39 11.37 11.43 11.55 2(1)

2 KOTARAK, Jerica MSOE 11.41m 37' 51 /4 11.41 11.19 11.33 11.16 11.13 11.16 2(2)

3 VOLZ, Cara Wis.-Oshkosh 11.41m 37' 51 /4 11.41 11.10 FOUL FOUL 11.29 FOUL 2(2)

4 WILLIAMS, Shante Illinois Wesleyan 11.29m 37' 01 /2 11.09 11.11 FOUL 10.96 FOUL 11.29 2(4)

5 MARCHAN, Karina Wis.-Oshkosh 11.16m 36' 71 /2 FOUL 11.16 10.98 10.76 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

6 GOUCHER, Alden Concordia (Wis.) 11.14m 36' 63 /4 10.79 10.90 11.14 11.10 10.98 11.03 2(6)

7 WILKINSON, Cora Illinois Wesleyan 11.06m 36' 31 /2 10.93 11.01 10.82 FOUL 11.06 FOUL 2(7)

8 LEE, Nia Illinois Wesleyan 10.97m 36' 0" 10.86 10.97 10.66 10.72 10.77 10.66 2(8)

9 HOGAN, Anna Wis.-Stevens Poin 10.96m 35' 111 /2 10.42 10.52 10.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(9)

10 MCLAURIN, Kelsey North Central (Ill.) 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.50 10.76 PASS 2(10)

11 PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) 10.46m 34' 4" 10.38 10.46 10.42 1(1)

12 FOONDE, Manuela Aurora 10.24m 33' 71 /4 9.94 10.24 10.09 1(2)

13 GOLDEN, Alyssa Carthage 9.69m 31' 91 /2 FOUL 9.69 9.56 1(3)

14 REED, Virginia Rockford 9.03m 29' 71 /2 FOUL 8.99 9.03 1(4)

CARLS, Courtney Aurora NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PETERS , Clare Benedictine (Ill.) 10.46m 34' 4" 10.38 10.46 10.42

2 FOONDE, Manuela Aurora 10.24m 33' 71 /4 9.94 10.24 10.09

3 GOLDEN, Alyssa Carthage 9.69m 31' 91 /2 FOUL 9.69 9.56

4 REED, Virginia Rockford 9.03m 29' 71 /2 FOUL 8.99 9.03

CARLS, Courtney Aurora NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLACKWELL, Brea Millikin 11.55m 37' 103 /4 11.11 11.53 11.39 11.37 11.43 11.55

2 KOTARAK, Jerica MSOE 11.41m 37' 51 /4 11.41 11.19 11.33 11.16 11.13 11.16

2 VOLZ, Cara Wis.-Oshkosh 11.41m 37' 51 /4 11.41 11.10 FOUL FOUL 11.29 FOUL

4 WILLIAMS, Shante Illinois Wesleyan 11.29m 37' 01 /2 11.09 11.11 FOUL 10.96 FOUL 11.29

5 MARCHAN, Karina Wis.-Oshkosh 11.16m 36' 71 /2 FOUL 11.16 10.98 10.76 FOUL FOUL

6 GOUCHER, Alden Concordia (Wis.) 11.14m 36' 63 /4 10.79 10.90 11.14 11.10 10.98 11.03

7 WILKINSON, Cora Illinois Wesleyan 11.06m 36' 31 /2 10.93 11.01 10.82 FOUL 11.06 FOUL

8 LEE, Nia Illinois Wesleyan 10.97m 36' 0" 10.86 10.97 10.66 10.72 10.77 10.66

9 HOGAN, Anna Wis.-Stevens Poin 10.96m 35' 111 /2 10.42 10.52 10.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 MCLAURIN, Kelsey North Central (Ill.) 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.50 10.76 PASS

#26 Men's Triple Jump
! Facility Records 16.73m Fabian Florant Holland

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KOHN, Tom Wis.-Stevens Poin 14.78m 48' 6" 13.68 14.25 14.08 14.19 14.78 PASS

2 ANDERSON, DJ Benedictine (Ill.) 13.84m 45' 5" 13.63 FOUL 13.84 13.72 13.69 13.52

3 WELLS, Juwuan Benedictine (Ill.) 13.82m 45' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.58 13.73 13.82 13.68

4 HARVEY, Marqus Illinois Wesleyan 13.56m 44' 6" 13.56 13.40 FOUL FOUL 13.18 FOUL

5 LONGSWORTH, Kole Harper College 13.24m 43' 51 /4 FOUL 12.36 12.47 FOUL 12.67 13.24

6 GUMILA , Jordan Benedictine (Ill.) 12.95m 42' 6" 12.95 12.82 12.27 12.83 12.29 12.83
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#26 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 AHRENS , Tyrece Rockford 12.73m 41' 91 /4 12.07 12.73 12.22 12.55 12.09 FOUL

8 DRIVER , Anthony Benedictine (Ill.) 12.64m 41' 53 /4 12.32 12.64 FOUL FOUL 12.39 FOUL

9 ACLARO, Ace UNAT-Harper Coll 12.60m 41' 41 /4 12.60 12.48 FOUL

10 FAGAN, Ryan Illinois Tech 12.43m 40' 91 /2 FOUL 12.43 FOUL PASS PASS PASS

11 VALLURI, Saisaketh Illinois Tech 11.75m 38' 63 /4 FOUL 11.75 11.22

HALL, Kaiden Aurora NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

JONES, Josh Wis.-Oshkosh NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#29 Women's Shot Put
! Facility Records 15.84m Mindy Harrington Carthage

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 MARION, Maya Marquette 14.85m 48' 83 /4 14.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Poin 13.51m 44' 4" 12.82 FOUL 12.19 12.75 13.51 13.14 2(2)

3 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 13.25m 43' 53 /4 FOUL 11.96 12.89 13.25 12.57 FOUL 2(3)

4 GOODMAN, Karly Illinois Wesleyan 13.23m 43' 5" FOUL FOUL 12.00 FOUL FOUL 13.23 2(4)

5 TERRY, Kaylynne Rockford 13.18m 43' 3" 12.43 12.86 12.68 13.15 12.75 13.18 2(5)

6 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 12.81m 42' 01 /2 12.51 11.98 12.73 12.81 FOUL 12.58 2(6)

7 YAMANE, Naomi North Central (Ill.) 12.71m 41' 81 /2 12.03 12.71 12.03 12.07 12.30 11.92 2(7)

8 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 12.55m 41' 21 /4 FOUL 12.22 FOUL 12.54 12.10 12.55 2(8)

9 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 12.42m 40' 9" 11.75 12.42 11.95 11.98 12.36 12.07 2(9)

10 BLAIR, Ayana Illinois Wesleyan 11.95m 39' 21 /2 11.59 10.89 11.95 1(1)

11 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 11.86m 38' 11" 11.52 11.60 11.86 2(10)

12 FLANDO, Allie Marquette 11.74m 38' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.74 2(11)

13 RICCOLO, Mia North Park 11.66m 38' 31 /4 FOUL 10.88 11.66 2(12)

14 ROMAN, Angela Illinois Wesleyan 11.35m 37' 3" 10.71 10.06 11.35 1(2)

15 KIRKSY, Mya Benedictine (Ill.) 11.21m 36' 91 /2 11.21 11.06 FOUL 1(3)

16 JOHNSON, Gwyn Carthage 10.59m 34' 9" 10.46 10.59 FOUL 1(4)

17 BOBINSKI, Maddie Harper College 10.53m 34' 63 /4 10.20 10.53 10.02 1(5)

18 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn Carthage 10.48m 34' 43 /4 10.31 10.39 10.48 1(6)

19 MARTIN, Rakeya Aurora 10.30m 33' 91 /2 9.78 10.30 9.06 1(7)

20 VITIJA, Genta Harper College 9.60m 31' 6" 9.55 9.24 9.60 1(8)

21 RUUD, Elise North Park 9.10m 29' 101 /4 8.44 FOUL 9.10 1(9)

22 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 7.61m 24' 113 /4 7.34 7.61 7.21 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BLAIR, Ayana Illinois Wesleyan 11.95m 39' 21 /2 11.59 10.89 11.95

2 ROMAN, Angela Illinois Wesleyan 11.35m 37' 3" 10.71 10.06 11.35

3 KIRKSY, Mya Benedictine (Ill.) 11.21m 36' 91 /2 11.21 11.06 FOUL

4 JOHNSON, Gwyn Carthage 10.59m 34' 9" 10.46 10.59 FOUL

5 BOBINSKI, Maddie Harper College 10.53m 34' 63 /4 10.20 10.53 10.02

6 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn Carthage 10.48m 34' 43 /4 10.31 10.39 10.48

7 MARTIN, Rakeya Aurora 10.30m 33' 91 /2 9.78 10.30 9.06

8 VITIJA, Genta Harper College 9.60m 31' 6" 9.55 9.24 9.60

9 RUUD, Elise North Park 9.10m 29' 101 /4 8.44 FOUL 9.10
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#29 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 ALLEN, Katelyn Aurora 7.61m 24' 113 /4 7.34 7.61 7.21

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARION, Maya Marquette 14.85m 48' 83 /4 14.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Poin 13.51m 44' 4" 12.82 FOUL 12.19 12.75 13.51 13.14

3 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 13.25m 43' 53 /4 FOUL 11.96 12.89 13.25 12.57 FOUL

4 GOODMAN, Karly Illinois Wesleyan 13.23m 43' 5" FOUL FOUL 12.00 FOUL FOUL 13.23

5 TERRY, Kaylynne Rockford 13.18m 43' 3" 12.43 12.86 12.68 13.15 12.75 13.18

6 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 12.81m 42' 01 /2 12.51 11.98 12.73 12.81 FOUL 12.58

7 YAMANE, Naomi North Central (Ill.) 12.71m 41' 81 /2 12.03 12.71 12.03 12.07 12.30 11.92

8 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 12.55m 41' 21 /4 FOUL 12.22 FOUL 12.54 12.10 12.55

9 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 12.42m 40' 9" 11.75 12.42 11.95 11.98 12.36 12.07

10 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 11.86m 38' 11" 11.52 11.60 11.86

11 FLANDO, Allie Marquette 11.74m 38' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.74

12 RICCOLO, Mia North Park 11.66m 38' 31 /4 FOUL 10.88 11.66

#28 Men's Shot Put
! Facility Records 17.90m Kyle Scofield Unattached

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Poin 16.20m 53' 13 /4 16.18 FOUL 15.44 15.21 16.20 15.90 2(1)

2 SMITH, Drew Wheaton (Ill.) 15.37m 50' 51 /4 14.32 14.91 15.24 14.59 15.18 15.37 2(2)

3 ANDERSON, Zach Illinois Wesleyan 15.35m 50' 41 /2 15.35 FOUL 14.90 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3)

4 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 15.34m 50' 4" 15.19 15.02 14.67 15.34 15.19 FOUL 2(4)

5 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 15.27m 50' 11 /4 14.65 FOUL 15.03 15.27 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

6 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 13.94m 45' 9" 13.44 FOUL FOUL 13.94 13.08 13.56 2(6)

7 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 13.56m 44' 6" FOUL FOUL 13.56 FOUL 13.24 FOUL 2(7)

8 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 13.41m 44' 0" FOUL FOUL 13.09 FOUL 13.41 FOUL 2(8)

9 COREY, George North Park 13.41m 44' 0" 12.83 13.41 12.41 12.13 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

10 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 12.39m 40' 73 /4 12.39 12.09 11.69 2(10)

11 BROOKINS, Barry Illinois Tech 12.27m 40' 31 /4 12.27 FOUL FOUL 1(1)

12 ROSALES, Tristen Harper College 12.02m 39' 51 /4 12.02 FOUL 11.93 1(2)

13 KIMBROUGH, Henry Triton College 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.88 FOUL 11.89 1(3)

14 IVERY, Darien Triton College 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.98 FOUL 10.67 1(4)

15 LAWRENCE , Devon Rockford 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.04 FOUL 10.55 1(5)

16 WHITE, Ray Benedictine (Ill.) 10.28m 33' 83 /4 FOUL 10.28 10.04 1(6)

17 MATYE, Jake Carthage 10.02m 32' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 10.02 1(7)

18 GRAMME, Jonathan Aurora 9.15m 30' 01 /4 9.15 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

19 BADAR, Abdullah Harper College 8.25m 27' 1" FOUL 8.25 8.13 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROOKINS, Barry Illinois Tech 12.27m 40' 31 /4 12.27 FOUL FOUL

2 ROSALES, Tristen Harper College 12.02m 39' 51 /4 12.02 FOUL 11.93

3 KIMBROUGH, Henry Triton College 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.88 FOUL 11.89

4 IVERY, Darien Triton College 10.98m 36' 01 /4 10.98 FOUL 10.67

5 LAWRENCE , Devon Rockford 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.04 FOUL 10.55

6 WHITE, Ray Benedictine (Ill.) 10.28m 33' 83 /4 FOUL 10.28 10.04
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#28 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 MATYE, Jake Carthage 10.02m 32' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 10.02

8 GRAMME, Jonathan Aurora 9.15m 30' 01 /4 9.15 FOUL FOUL

9 BADAR, Abdullah Harper College 8.25m 27' 1" FOUL 8.25 8.13

Flight 2 of 2

1 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Poin 16.20m 53' 13 /4 16.18 FOUL 15.44 15.21 16.20 15.90

2 SMITH, Drew Wheaton (Ill.) 15.37m 50' 51 /4 14.32 14.91 15.24 14.59 15.18 15.37

3 ANDERSON, Zach Illinois Wesleyan 15.35m 50' 41 /2 15.35 FOUL 14.90 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 15.34m 50' 4" 15.19 15.02 14.67 15.34 15.19 FOUL

5 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 15.27m 50' 11 /4 14.65 FOUL 15.03 15.27 FOUL FOUL

6 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 13.94m 45' 9" 13.44 FOUL FOUL 13.94 13.08 13.56

7 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 13.56m 44' 6" FOUL FOUL 13.56 FOUL 13.24 FOUL

8 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 13.41m 44' 0" FOUL FOUL 13.09 FOUL 13.41 FOUL

8 COREY, George North Park 13.41m 44' 0" 12.83 13.41 12.41 12.13 FOUL FOUL

10 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 12.39m 40' 73 /4 12.39 12.09 11.69

#30 Men's Weight Throw
! Facility Records 21.00m Paul Markel Unattached

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ANDERSON, Zach Illinois Wesleyan 17.28m 56' 81 /2 16.08 17.28 FOUL 16.91 17.23 FOUL

2 QUINN, Bailey Wis.-Oshkosh 16.73m 54' 103 /4 FOUL 16.73 16.40 FOUL 16.31 16.69

3 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 14.24m 46' 83 /4 13.76 FOUL 13.86 13.41 14.24 13.45

4 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 14.23m 46' 81 /4 13.57 13.71 14.23 13.52 FOUL 14.09

5 YASSIN, Joseph Illinois Tech 14.01m 45' 113 /4 14.01 FOUL 13.27 FOUL PASS PASS

6 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 13.48m 44' 23 /4 13.22 FOUL 13.19 FOUL 13.28 13.48

7 JOHNSON, Jared Rockford 13.31m 43' 8" 13.31 FOUL 13.05 FOUL FOUL 12.61

8 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 12.98m 42' 7" 12.98 12.05 12.98 12.29 12.08 12.63

9 PONCE-CUIRIZ, Jonathan Rockford 11.99m 39' 4" 11.21 11.99 FOUL 11.42 11.96 11.35

10 MATYE, Jake Carthage 11.53m 37' 10" 11.00 11.53 11.19

11 IVERY, Darien Triton College 10.97m 36' 0" 10.19 10.63 10.97

12 BROOKINS, Barry Illinois Tech 10.79m 35' 5" FOUL FOUL 10.79

KIMBROUGH, Henry Triton College NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

GRAMME, Jonathan Aurora NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#31 Women's Weight Throw
! Facility Records 19.73m Holly Ozanich Wisconsin Oshkosh

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 17.23m 56' 61 /2 16.19 16.12 16.40 17.23 16.38 16.79 2(1)

2 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 16.79m 55' 1" FOUL FOUL 15.95 FOUL 14.70 16.79 2(2)

3 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 16.78m 55' 03 /4 16.71 15.99 16.78 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3)

4 GOODMAN, Karly Illinois Wesleyan 16.40m 53' 93 /4 16.22 FOUL 16.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)

5 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 15.68m 51' 51 /2 14.66 FOUL 15.68 FOUL 14.54 FOUL 2(5)

6 FLANDO, Allie Marquette 15.61m 51' 23 /4 15.61 14.86 15.49 14.77 14.79 FOUL 2(6)

7 ROMAN, Angela Illinois Wesleyan 15.44m 50' 8" 14.76 14.00 15.44 14.23 14.21 15.24 2(7)

8 YAMANE, Naomi North Central (Ill.) 15.03m 49' 33 /4 14.16 14.96 15.03 FOUL 14.45 FOUL 2(8)

9 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 14.82m 48' 71 /2 FOUL 14.33 13.67 FOUL 13.17 14.82 2(9)

10 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 13.79m 45' 3" 13.38 13.79 13.78 1(1)
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#31 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
11 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 13.42m 44' 01 /2 12.19 13.42 FOUL 1(2)

12 RICCOLO, Mia North Park 13.30m 43' 73 /4 11.75 12.98 13.30 1(3)

13 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 13.18m 43' 3" FOUL 13.02 13.18 2(10)

14 BLAIR, Ayana Illinois Wesleyan 13.09m 42' 111 /2 12.73 13.09 12.78 1(4)

15 TERRY, Kaylynne Rockford 12.79m 41' 111 /2 12.79 11.82 FOUL 1(5)

16 JOHNSON, Gwyn Carthage 12.71m 41' 81 /2 12.07 12.71 FOUL 1(6)

17 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn Carthage 12.48m 40' 111 /2 11.73 12.48 12.02 1(7)

18 KIRKSY, Mya Benedictine (Ill.) 12.31m 40' 43 /4 11.67 11.30 12.31 1(8)

19 KOPFHAMER, Katrina Rockford 11.90m 39' 01 /2 11.90 FOUL 11.07 1(9)

20 MARTIN, Rakeya Aurora 10.09m 33' 11 /4 10.09 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 13.79m 45' 3" 13.38 13.79 13.78

2 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 13.42m 44' 01 /2 12.19 13.42 FOUL

3 RICCOLO, Mia North Park 13.30m 43' 73 /4 11.75 12.98 13.30

4 BLAIR, Ayana Illinois Wesleyan 13.09m 42' 111 /2 12.73 13.09 12.78

5 TERRY, Kaylynne Rockford 12.79m 41' 111 /2 12.79 11.82 FOUL

6 JOHNSON, Gwyn Carthage 12.71m 41' 81 /2 12.07 12.71 FOUL

7 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn Carthage 12.48m 40' 111 /2 11.73 12.48 12.02

8 KIRKSY, Mya Benedictine (Ill.) 12.31m 40' 43 /4 11.67 11.30 12.31

9 KOPFHAMER, Katrina Rockford 11.90m 39' 01 /2 11.90 FOUL 11.07

10 MARTIN, Rakeya Aurora 10.09m 33' 11 /4 10.09 FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 17.23m 56' 61 /2 16.19 16.12 16.40 17.23 16.38 16.79

2 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 16.79m 55' 1" FOUL FOUL 15.95 FOUL 14.70 16.79

3 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 16.78m 55' 03 /4 16.71 15.99 16.78 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 GOODMAN, Karly Illinois Wesleyan 16.40m 53' 93 /4 16.22 FOUL 16.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 15.68m 51' 51 /2 14.66 FOUL 15.68 FOUL 14.54 FOUL

6 FLANDO, Allie Marquette 15.61m 51' 23 /4 15.61 14.86 15.49 14.77 14.79 FOUL

7 ROMAN, Angela Illinois Wesleyan 15.44m 50' 8" 14.76 14.00 15.44 14.23 14.21 15.24

8 YAMANE, Naomi North Central (Ill.) 15.03m 49' 33 /4 14.16 14.96 15.03 FOUL 14.45 FOUL

9 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 14.82m 48' 71 /2 FOUL 14.33 13.67 FOUL 13.17 14.82

10 ZOLECKI, Mikaela Wis.-Oshkosh 13.18m 43' 3" FOUL 13.02 13.18
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